
Stäbchen und Zapfen
pro mm2

Sichtradius

PeripheriePeripherie

parafoveal parafoveal

Fovea

Stäbchen

bl
in

de
r F

le
ck

ge
lb

er
 F

le
ck

Zapfen

-80         0      80

180.000

160.000

140.000

120.000

100.000

80.000

60.000

40.000

20.000

0

MEDI-LEARN Skript Physiologie 3 – Abbildung 24 

Verteilung von Zapfen und Stäbchen auf der Netzhaut

www.medi-learn.de/physio3


